Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AX 2435.600
Comfort handle AX

State: 23/07/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ie-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ie-en
https://www.rittal.com/ie-en
https://www.rittal.com/ie-en

AX 2435.600 - Comfort handle AX

The unlatched handle folds out forwards, and swivels to open the lock.

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description

Material
Surface finish
Colour

Lock
To fit enclosure type
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIMO9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

AX 2435.600
Prepared for KESO/KABA lock system

The unlatched handle folds out forwards, and swivels to open the
lock.

Die-cast zinc
Powder-coated
RAL 7035

Lock version: Prepared for KESO/ KABA profile half-cylinders up to
an overall length of 42.5 mm and a @ of 22 mm

AX with 3-point lock system
TE
TP pedestals

1 pc(s).

0.5

0.548

83024110
4028177938212
EC000327
EC000327

27409217



