Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





AX 2435.600 Comfort handle AX

State: 14/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ie-en)



AX 2435.600 - Comfort handle AX

The unlatched handle folds out forwards, and swivels to open the lock.

Features

Model No.	AX 2435.600
Design	Prepared for KESO/KABA lock system
Product description	The unlatched handle folds out forwards, and swivels to open the lock.
Material	Die-cast zinc
Surface finish	Powder-coated
Colour	RAL 7035
Lock	Lock version: Prepared for KESO/ KABA profile half-cylinders up to an overall length of 42.5 mm and a Ø of 22 mm
To fit enclosure type	AX with 3-point lock system TE TP pedestals
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.5
Gross weight	0.548
Customs tariff number	83024110
EAN	4028177938212
ETIM 9	EC000327
ETIM 8	EC000327
ECLASS 8.0	27409217

© Rittal 2025